
CONNECTING HEALTH O METER
PROFESSIONAL SCALES TO
EDANUSA & MDPRO DEVICES

For additional questions regarding Health o meter® Professional Scales
and associated Connectivity Kits in the U.S. and Canada, please contact: 

Pelstar LLC / Health o meter® Professional Scales
9500 W. 55th St. McCook, IL 60525
Toll Free: +1 (800) 815-6615 
Telephone: +1 (708) 377-0600 
Fax: +1 (708) 377-0601

www.homscales.com 
Scan to Find Your
Local MTMC Rep

MDPro & EDANUSA
4204 Jutland Dr Suite B, San Diego, CA 92117
Telephone: (888) 602 PROS | (888) 850-4597 
Email: info@mdprousa.com | info@edanusa.com

www.medicaldevicepros.com
www.edanusa.com 
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Optional Parameters:
Covidien Oral Temp, Infrared Ear Temp, Quick Oral Temp, Exergen Temporal 
Temp, Infrared Temp, Nellcor OxiMax SpO2, SunTech NIBP

Standard Parameters: SpO2, NIBP, PR

The MDPro2500 & EDAN iM3:

These units have advanced vital sign monitoring technology designed to make daily use 
more efficient. The internal Wi-Fi capabilities, data storage and review, makes the MDPro 
2500 and iM3 our most user friendly monitors. Now you can export weight, height, and 
all vital parameters to your EMR with one push of a button.

Edan USA by MDPro Devices Functioning with Health o Meter® Professional Scales:

Health o meter® Professional Digital Scales measure weight, height and calculate BMI.
With a BTKIT-03, the HoM scale can seamlessly integrate with an EDAN USA by MDPRO device.

MDPRO2500

Longterm Care

EDAN IM3

ASC

Primary Care



The following table outlines the specific Health o meter® Professional Scales that have been approved for use with
the MDPRO 2500 Series and the IM3 Vital Signs Monitor. Health o meter® Professional Scales are sold through major 
medical supply distributors in the U.S. and Canada. To order, choose the Non-BT version of the scale and the BTKIT-03.

*KG only models also available

Model Number Scale Description Scale Family Scale Images

Pediatric

Stand-on

Stand-on

Stand-on

Stand-on/Bariatric

Stand-on/Bariatric

Stand-on/Bariatric

Stand-on/Bariatric

Stand-on/Bariatric

Stand-on/Bariatric

Stand-on/Bariatric

Wheelchair/Bariatric

Wheelchair/Bariatric

Wheelchair/Bariatric

Wheelchair/Bariatric

Wheelchair/Bariatric

Wheelchair/Bariatric

Wheelchair

Specialty

Eye Level Digital Scale
with Height Rod

Eye Level Digital Scale with
Digital Height Rod

Remote Display Digital Scale

Digital Platform Scale

Heavy Duty Digital Scale –
Mechanical Height Rod

Heavy Duty Digital Scale –
Waist High

Heavy Duty Digital Scale –
Digital Height Rod

Digital Platform Scale

Digital Platform Antimicrobial Scale

Digital Wheelchair Ramp Scale

Digital Wheelchair Ramp Scale

Digital Wheelchair Dual Ramp Scale

Digital Dual Ramp Wheelchair Scale

Digital Portable Wheelchair Scale

Digital In-Bed/Stretcher Scale

Antimicrobial Heavy Duty
Platform Scale

Digital Dual Ramp Wheelchair Scale with 
Extra Large Platform

Antimicrobial Wall-Mounted Fold-Up 
Wheelchair Scale

Antimicrobial High-Resolution
Digital Neonatal Scale2210KL-AM

500KL 

502KL 

752KL 

1100KL

597KL

599KL

600KL

2101KL

3001KL-AM

3105KL-AM

2500KL

2600KL

2610KL

2650KL

2700KL

2900KL-AM

2400KL

2000KL

*Users have the option of connecting their scales to Edan USA by MDPro devices
wirelessly with Health o meter® Professional Scales Wireless Solution BTKIT-03.


