

CONNECTING HEALTH O METER® PROFESSIONAL SCALES TO EDANUSA & MDPRO DEVICES



For additional questions regarding Health o meter® Professional Scales and associated Connectivity Kits in the U.S. and Canada, please contact:

Pelstar LLC / Health o meter® Professional Scales 9500 W. 55th St. McCook, IL 60525
Toll Free: +1 (800) 815-6615
Telephone: +1 (708) 377-0600

Fax: +1 (708) 377-0601

MDPro & EDANUSA 4204 Jutland Dr Suite B, San Diego, CA 92117 **Telephone:** (888) 602 PROS | (888) 850-4597 **Email:** info@mdprousa.com | info@edanusa.com

www.medicaldevicepros.com www.edanusa.com



Edan USA by MDPro Devices Functioning with Health o Meter® Professional Scales:

• Health o meter® Professional Digital Scales measure weight, height and calculate BMI. With a BTKIT-03, the HoM scale can seamlessly integrate with an EDAN USA by MDPRO device.

The MDPro2500 & EDAN iM3:

• These units have advanced vital sign monitoring technology designed to make daily use more efficient. The internal Wi-Fi capabilities, data storage and review, makes the MDPro 2500 and iM3 our most user friendly monitors. Now you can export weight, height, and all vital parameters to your EMR with one push of a button.







Standard Parameters: SpO2, NIBP, PR

Optional Parameters:

Covidien Oral Temp, Infrared Ear Temp, Quick Oral Temp, Exergen Temporal Temp, Infrared Temp, Nellcor OxiMax SpO2, SunTech NIBP

The following table outlines the specific Health o meter® Professional Scales that have been approved for use with the MDPRO 2500 Series and the IM3 Vital Signs Monitor. Health o meter® Professional Scales are sold through major medical supply distributors in the U.S. and Canada. To order, choose the **Non-BT** version of the scale and the **BTKIT-03**.

Model Number	Scale Description	Scale Family	Scale Images
2210KL-AM	Antimicrobial High-Resolution Digital Neonatal Scale	Pediatric	
500KL	Eye Level Digital Scale with Height Rod	Stand-on	
502KL	Eye Level Digital Scale with Digital Height Rod	Stand-on	
752KL	Remote Display Digital Scale	Stand-on	
597KL	Heavy Duty Digital Scale – Mechanical Height Rod	Stand-on/Bariatric	
599KL	Heavy Duty Digital Scale – Waist High	Stand-on/Bariatric	
600KL	Heavy Duty Digital Scale – Digital Height Rod	Stand-on/Bariatric	
1100KL	Digital Platform Scale	Stand-on/Bariatric	
2101KL	Digital Platform Scale	Stand-on/Bariatric	
3001KL-AM	Digital Platform Antimicrobial Scale	Stand-on/Bariatric	
3105KL-AM	Antimicrobial Heavy Duty Platform Scale	Stand-on/Bariatric	
2500KL	Digital Wheelchair Ramp Scale	Wheelchair/Bariatric	
2600KL	Digital Wheelchair Ramp Scale	Wheelchair/Bariatric	
2610KL	Digital Wheelchair Dual Ramp Scale	Wheelchair/Bariatric	
2650KL	Digital Dual Ramp Wheelchair Scale	Wheelchair/Bariatric	
2700KL	Digital Dual Ramp Wheelchair Scale with Extra Large Platform	Wheelchair/Bariatric	
2900KL-AM	Antimicrobial Wall-Mounted Fold-Up Wheelchair Scale	Wheelchair/Bariatric	
2400KL	Digital Portable Wheelchair Scale	Wheelchair	
2000KL	Digital In-Bed/Stretcher Scale	Specialty	

^{*}Users have the option of connecting their scales to Edan USA by MDPro devices wirelessly with Health o meter® Professional Scales Wireless Solution BTKIT-03.